
www.riveraengineering.com

BRUTE V TM REPLACEMENT PARTS
REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

PP-IS-2A . . . 1/2” (.500”) OFFSET INSERT FOR 3-1/2” PULLEY
PP-IS-3A . . . 1” (1.00”) OFFSET INSERT
PP-IS-4A . . . 1-1’4” (1.25”) OFFSET INSERT
PP-IS-20A . . 1-7/16” (1.4375”) OFFSET INSERT
PP-IS-5A . . . 1-1/2” (1.50”) OFFSET INSERT FOR 3.5” PULLEY
PP-IS-6A . . . 2” (2.00”) OFFSET INSERT FOR 3-1/2” PULLEY
2100-0010 . INSERT BOLTS, 5/16-18 x 3/4” SHCS / BLK OXIDE

FRONT PULLEY WASHER
PP-117-S-1.25 . .  FRONT PULLEY WASHER

FRONT PULLEY (w/o INSERT)
P-30-S-3.5 . . . . 14mm / 3-1/2” WIDE / 30 TOOTH / w/o INSERT

OFFSET FRONT PULLEY INSERTS 
(PULLEY/HARDWARE NOT INCLUDED)

SPECIAL ACORN MOTOR NUTS FOR OFFSET INSERTS
PP-116-S-5A . . . . NUT FOR 1/2” OFFSET INSERT                    PP-116-S-1.5A . . . . NUT FOR 1-7/16” & 1-1/2” OFFSET INSERT
PP-116-S-1A . . . . NUT FOR 1” OFFSET INSERT                        PP-116-S-1.75A . . . NUT FOR 1-3/4” OFFSET INSERT
PP-116-S-1.25A .  NUT FOR 1-1/4” OFFSET INSERT                 PP-116-S-2A . . . . . . NUT FOR 2” OFFSET INSERT                      

REAR PULLEY STARTER RING GEAR KIT
P-46-ELS-3.5 . . PULLEY, REAR / 3.5” / 14mm /SPLINED / 46T 2171-0009 . . . STARTER RING GEAR KIT / 66 TOOTH  w/SCREWS 

REPLACEMENT BELT
2021-0002 . . . . 14mm / 3-1/2” WIDE / 85 TOOTH

FRONT MOTOR PLATE ASSEMBLY / POLISHED
PP-403-P . . . .  FRONT MOTOR PLATE  SECTION / ALL SOFTAILS
PP-503-P . . . .  FRONT MOTOR PLATE  SECTION / DYNA GLIDES
PP-408 . . . . . . MOTOR PLATE BOLTS (FRONT) - 5/16-18 x 1-1/4”  

(REQUIRES QTY 4)
PP-408-A . . . .  ALLEN BOLTS (REAR) - 5/16-18 x 1-1/2”  

(REQUIRES QTY 4)
PP-408-B . . . . THRUST WASHER (REQUIRES QTY 4)

STARTER SHAFT SUPPORT HOUSING / POLISHED
PP-406-P . . . . . SUPPORT HOUSING ONLY
PP-405-B . . . . . REPLACEMENT BUSHING
PP-408-2.25 . .  MOUNTING BOLTS - 5/16-18 x 2-1/4” SHCS 

(REQUIRES QTY 2)

BELT GUARD KIT / POLISHED

PP-420-P . . .  BELT GUARD / RIBBED ALUMINUM STAMPED GUARD 
PP-512 . . . . . STAND-OFF (REQUIRES QTY 2)
PP-412-A . . .  SET SCREWS (REQUIRES QTY 2)
PP-1064B . . . BUTTONHEAD SOCKET SCREW / CHROME

(REQUIRES QTY 2)
PP-412-D . . .  LOCKWASHER - 5/16 INTERNAL TOOTH 

(REQUIRES QTY 2)

REAR MOTOR PLATE ASSEMBLY / POLISHED

PP-404-P . . . REAR MOTOR PLATE SECTION / ALL SOFTAILS
PP-504-P . . . REAR MOTOR PLATE SECTION / DYNA GLIDES
PP-409 . . . .  BEARING SUPPORT BOLT - 5/16-18 x 2-1/2” SHCS

(REQUIRES QTY 4)
PP-410 . . . .  MOTOR PLATE BEARING
PP-410-A . . . SNAP RING FOR MOTOR PLATE BEARING

STARTER EXTENSION (JACKSHAFT) ASSEMBLY
PP-407-66 . . .  COMPLETE JACKSHAFT ASSEMBLY
PP-407-C-66 . . PINION GEAR / 9T / MATES TO 66-T RING GEAR
PP-407-F . . . .  EXTENDER / MALE SPLINE BOTH ENDS / ‘89-UP
PP-407-G . . . . COUPLER / STARTER EXTENSION / FEMALE SPLINE
PP-407-A-90 .  STARTER SHAFT BOLT / 1990-1993 STARTERS
PP-407-A-94 .  STARTER SHAFT BOLT / 1994 & LATER STARTERS
PP-407-B . . . . STARTER EXTENSION SPRING
PP-407-D . . . . STARTER EXTENSION THRUST WASHER
PP-407-E . . . . LOCKING TAB

OFFSET INSERTS

COMPLETE 1-PIECE MOTOR PLATE ASSY / POLISHED
PP-702-P . . . FITS 2000 & LATER TWIN CAM B-MOTOR SOFTAILS

36


